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Saginaw County 

Animal Control Advisory Council Schedule 2026 

Saginaw County Animal Care & Control Resource Center 

5615 Bay Road │ Saginaw, MI 48604 

Training Room 

 

January 27, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

February 24, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

March 24, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

April 28, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

May 26, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

June 23, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

August 25, 202 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

September 22, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

October 27, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

November 24, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

December 22, 2026 - Tuesday - 4:00pm 

  

 

Tracey Slodowski, Chair 

Kelli Scorsone, Vice-Chair 

Demetrios Scott, Secretary 

http://www.saginawcounty.com/

